SARMIERS

GARLIC BREADv

PLSVL

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE v, va

with garlic bread

PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE v, vea

with garlic bread

EISH

JUMBO FISH FINGERS

with a choice of beans or peas,
and skin-on fries or mini potato waffles

BLCLLER POEVES

Great for under 7s

LITTLE ‘UNS CHICKEN NUGGETS

with a choice of beans or peas, and skin-on fries
or mini potato waffles

£2.75

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£4.25

BURGERSEAHOHITG

All served with a choice of beans or peas,
and skin-on fries or mini potato waffles

BEEFBURGER

30z beef patty in a brioche bun

CHEESEBURGER

30z beef patty in a brioche bun
with melted burger cheese

FUNFORT BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER

Battered chicken fillet in a brioche bun

FUNFORT BATTERED
CHICKEN CHEESEBURGER

Battered chicken fillet in a brioche bun
with melted Monterey Jack cheese

HOT DOG

Beechwood frankfurter in a soft hot dog roll

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00




RADLIICNAEYERVIURNKES

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZAv £7.00 TOAD IN THE HOLE £1.00

with a choice of beans or peas Mini sausages in a Yorkshire pudding
and skin-on fries or mini potato waffles with gravy, served with mash and either

peas & carrots or baked beans
SAUSAGE & EGG £7.00
Mini sausages with a fried egg and a choice of beans CASTLE BUGKET 2700

or peas, and skin-on fries or mini potato waffles Chicken bites, Southern-fried chicken strips
and popcorn chicken, with beans or peas

CRISPY CH"::KEN BlTES 2700 and skin-on fries or mini potato waffles

with a choice of beans or peas,
and skin-on fries or mini potato waffles

ECEELTS

DIY CHOCOLATE MALLOW SUNDAE £3.75 ‘ v i

Ice cream, chocolate sauce, @ [ -
mini marshmallows and chocolates ’
Pt
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE v, 6F £3.75 ~
with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce /) /

/ h
VANILLA ICE CREAMv £3.75 ‘Qy'//
with wafers and chocolate or strawberry sauce /K

e /

SMAEEERRIESSERTS

I ERY O URH AV ERERTENNATERYOURYDTTERE ' \
ZOOM LOLLY ve, e £1.00
MINI MILK o £1.50

\/ - VEGETARIAN, VE - VEGAN, VGA - VEGAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE, GF - GLUTEN FREE

We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but Scan the
unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen QR code for
due to our busy kitchen, and the risk of cross contamination of allergens and traces during detailed allergen
cooking and preparation processes. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. and calorific
Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and information

manufacturers and spot checked using laboratory testing. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day



